MUHWCTEPCTBO CTIOPTA
20CCUACKOR GELEPALIMA

LAVR 44 MOTORING
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MOTORING LAVR 2023 7 3Tan

QOuHanbHble 3ae3/pl

['oHka Junior

loHka (9 Kpyru) 3anyweH B 16:10:25

FORTGROZNY GP 3,086 km

17.09.2023 16:35

Lap Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
(44) Maitopos VsaH
1 1:36.243 32.637 25.760 37.846
2 1:36.766 +0.523 33.655 25.261 37.850
3 1:35.138 -1.628 33.643 24.921 36.574
4 1:34.675 -0.463 32.931 24.907 36.837
5 1:35.036 +0.361 33.058 24.979 36.999
6 1:34.958 -0.078 33.099 24815 37.044
7 1:35.636 +0.678 32.895 25.358 37.383
8 1:35.840 +0.204 33.275 25.367 37.198
9 1:36.415 +0.575 33.095 25532 37.788
(99) Anekcees me6
1 1:36.187 33.014 25.388 37.785
2 1:36.516 +0.329 33.981 25.036 37.499
3 1:35.223 -1.293 33.192 24.986 37.045
4 1:35.500 +0.277 33.534 24.901 37.065
5 1:35.567 +0.067 33.196 25,075 37.296
6 1:36.237 +0.670 33.405 25276 37.556
7 1:36.776 +0.539 33.580 25.345 37.851
8 1:36.738 -0.038 33.883 25.434 37.421
9 1:37.147 +0.409 34.033 25415 37.699
(52) MBaHoB Erop
1 1:41.853 35.227 25.973 40.653
2 1:43.557 +1.704 36.884 26.547 40.126
3 1:42.932 -0.625 36.013 26.612 40.307
4 1:45.590 +2.658 36.952 27475 41.163
5 1:45.808 +0.218 35.850 28.647 41.311
6 1:52.327 +6.519 36.249 34.671 41.407
7 1:43.003 -9.324 36.066 26.638 40.299
8 1:44.131 +1.128 35.872 27515 40.744
9 1:43.058 -1.073 35613 26.750 40.695
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LADUSHKA k! MOTORRIKA FReLLs

STYLE &

HaneuaTaHo: 17.09.2023 16:27:09

CREATIVITY

A Tpunutu

)

DEADPYC

NueHsuns Ha: ®opT po3HbIN



